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FCC FORM 731
EXHIBUM

FCC 10: COO ARTU

TEST EQUIPMENT INVENTORY

Project: MagnaStar Date: lD 1/3 .
Test: Occupied Bandwith (Communication Channels) Tester: ~

11>2

CalibrationRaytheon
Asset

Number
Model DescriptionManufacturer

On Due

58858-2
51649-4

R3154
EOO23

R1179
55842-13

3/28/02

4108/02

3/24/02

613/02

1/21/02

3/4/02

NCR

4/9/02

3/27/03

4107/03

9/23/02

12/02/03

1/20/03

3fJ/O3

Power Meter

Power Sensor

30 dB PAD

20 dB PAD

30 dB PAD

Spectrum Analyzer
Plotter

6 dB PAD

4378

8482H
.

44-30

44-20

8321

70000

7475A

SOSP6N

HP

HP

Weinschel
Weinschel

Bird
HP

HP

Alan 10/8/02EX16405

NCR = No Calibration Required

~of&



FCC ID: COO ARTU FCC FORM 731
EXHIBITM

Data:
Occupied Bandwidth

(Control Channel)
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